
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-995 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/3/2019 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2019

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the service contract with Fugro USA Land, Inc. through
the North Texas Share Cooperative Purchasing Program to extend the term of the contract for one
year to perform additional right-of-way data acquisition for street and sidewalk data, provide analysis
for future decision making, and account for increases in operational costs - Not to exceed
$250,744.00, from $2,064,030.00 to $2,314,774.00 - Financing: Street and Alley Improvement Fund
(subject to appropriations)

Sponsors: All

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

